
Desserts

Favors

Groom's Attire

Officiant

Bridal Hair  
& Makeup

Catering

Marriage  
License

Total Cost:

Savings Compared to  
An Average Wedding:

Rehearsal  
Dinner

Wedding Dress  
& Accessories

Lighting & Décor

Wedding Planner

Transportation

Stationery

Wedding Rings

Engagement  
Rings

Flowers

Bar

Music &  
Entertainment

Venue

Photography & 
Videography

$1,000

-$29,001

BYOB $0

Men's Only $100

DIY $0

Engagement Ring $200

DIY $0

Skip It $0

Under $100 $100

DIY $100

Skip It

Skip It

$0

$0

Website Only $0

Sheet Cake or  
Cupcakes $27

Skip It $0

Buy a Cheap Suit $100

DIY $0

DIY $0

10 Guests Using  
Corporate Catering $200

A Must $63

Public Park or Public 
Beach or Backyard 

Wedding
$110

DIY $0

Frugal Tip $ Est. USD

Under $1000

$2,000

-$28,001

Under $2000

BYOB + Wine & Beer

Men's Only

DJ

Engagement Ring

Bridal Bouquet  
& Groom Boutonniere

Skip It

Wedding Dress & Veil

DIY

Skip It

Skip It

Mailed Invites

Sheet Cake or  
Cupcakes

DIY Personalized  
Favors

Tuxedo

Officiant

Professional Hair  
& Makeup

50 Guests Using  
Corporate Catering

A Must

$9,953

-$20,048

Public Park or Public 
Beach or Backyard 

Wedding

Student  
Photographer

Frugal Tip $ Est. USD

Open Bar

Men's Only

DJ

Engagement Ring

Bridal Bouquet  
& Groom Boutonniere

Skip It

Wedding Dress & Veil

DIY

Skip It

Skip It

Mailed Invites

Wedding Cake

Skip It

Tuxedo

Officiant

Professional Hair  
& Makeup

50 Guests Using  
Corporate Catering

A Must

$19,973

-$10,028

Budget Venue

Photographer

Frugal Tip $ Est. USD

Under $10,000 Under $20,000

BYOB + Wine & Beer

Men's Only

DIY

Engagement Ring

DIY

Skip It

Wedding Dress & Veil

DIY

Skip It

Skip It

Website Only

Sheet Cake or  
Cupcakes

Skip It

Buy a Cheap Suit

DIY

DIY

30 Guests Using  
Corporate Catering

A Must

$2,993

-$27,008

Public Park or Public 
Beach or Backyard 

Wedding

DIY

$100

$500

$0

$1,000

$0

$0

$170

$300

$0

$0

$0

$50

$0

$100

$0

$0

$600

$63

$110

$0

Frugal Tip $ Est. USD

Under $3000

BYOB + Wine & Beer

Men's Only

DIY

Engagement Ring

Bridal Bouquet  
& Groom Boutonniere

Skip It

Wedding Dress & Veil

DIY

Skip It

Skip It

Mailed Invites

Sheet Cake or  
Cupcakes

Skip It

Buy a Cheap Suit

DIY

DIY

40 Guests Using  
Corporate Catering

A Must

$4,983

-$25,018

Public Park or Public 
Beach or Backyard 

Wedding

Student  
Photographer

Frugal Tip $ Est. USD

$150

$500

$0

$1,000

$90

$0

$260

$300

$0

$0

$560

$50

$0

$100

$0

$0

$800

$63

$110

$1,000

Under $5000

BYOB + Wine & Beer $50

Men's Only $300

DIY $0

Engagement Ring $500

DIY $0

Skip It $0

Wedding Dress & Veil $140

DIY $300

Skip It

Skip It

$0

$0

Website Only $0

Sheet Cake or  
Cupcakes $37

Skip It $0

Buy a Cheap Suit $100

DIY $0

DIY $0

20 Guests Using  
Corporate Catering $400

A Must $63

Public Park or Public 
Beach or Backyard 

Wedding
$110

DIY $0

Frugal Tip $ Est. USD

$400

$600

$1,200

$2,600

$90

$0

$1,000

$300

$0

$0

$560

$70

$200

$300

$250

$210

$1,000

$63

$110

$1,000

$2,300

$600

$1,200

$2,400

$90

$0

$1,000

$300

$0

$0

$560

$500

$0

$300

$250

$210

$1,000

$63

$5,000

$4,200

Open Bar

Men's Only

DJ

Engagement Ring

Bridal Bouquet  
& Groom Boutonniere

Skip It

Wedding Dress & Veil

DIY

Skip It

Skip It

Mailed Invites

Sheet Cake or  
Cupcakes

DIY Personalized  
Favors

Tuxedo

Officiant

Professional Hair  
& Makeup

80 Guests Using 
Venue Catering

A Must

$29,973

-$28

Venue

Photographer

Frugal Tip $ Est. USD

Under $30,000

$2,300

$600

$1,200

$2,400

$90

$0

$1,000

$300

$0

$0

$560

$200

$200

$300

$250

$210

$5,600

$63

$10,500

$4,200

Wedding on a Budget

walletgenius.com/money/save-money/wedding-on-a-budget/


