walletgenius Wedding on a Budget

	Under \$1000		Under \$2000		Under \$3000		Under \$5000		Under \$10,000		Under \$20,000		Under \$30,000	
	Frugal Tip	\$ Est. USD	Frugal Tip	\$ Est. USD	Frugal Tip	\$ Est. USD								
Venue	Public Park or Public Beach or Backyard Wedding	\$110	Public Park or Public Beach or Backyard Wedding	\$110	Public Park or Public Beach or Backyard Wedding	\$110	Public Park or Public Beach or Backyard Wedding	\$110	Public Park or Public Beach or Backyard Wedding	\$110	Budget Venue	\$5,000	Venue	\$10,500
Photography & Videography	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	Student Photographer	\$1,000	Student Photographer	\$1,000	Photographer	\$4,200	Photographer	\$4,200
Music & Entertainment	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	DJ	\$1,200	DJ	\$1,200	DJ	\$1,200
Bar	ВУОВ	\$0	BYOB + Wine & Beer	\$50	BYOB + Wine & Beer	\$100	BYOB + Wine & Beer	\$150	BYOB + Wine & Beer	\$400	Open Bar	\$2,300	Open Bar	\$2,300
Wedding Rings	Men's Only	\$100	Men's Only	\$300	Men's Only	\$500	Men's Only	\$500	Men's Only	\$600	Men's Only	\$600	Men's Only	\$600
Engagement Rings	Engagement Ring	\$200	Engagement Ring	\$500	Engagement Ring	\$1,000	Engagement Ring	\$1,000	Engagement Ring	\$2,600	Engagement Ring	\$2,400	Engagement Ring	\$2,400
Flowers	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	Bridal Bouquet & Groom Boutonniere	\$90	Bridal Bouquet & Groom Boutonniere	\$90	Bridal Bouquet & Groom Boutonniere	\$90	Bridal Bouquet & Groom Boutonniere	\$90
Rehearsal Dinner	Skip It	\$0	Skip It	\$0	Skip It	\$0								
Wedding Dress & Accessories	Under \$100	\$100	Wedding Dress & Veil	\$140	Wedding Dress & Veil	\$170	Wedding Dress & Veil	\$260	Wedding Dress & Veil	\$1,000	Wedding Dress & Veil	\$1,000	Wedding Dress & Veil	\$1,000
Lighting & Décor	DIY	\$100	DIY	\$300	DIY	\$300	DIY	\$300	DIY	\$300	DIY	\$300	DIY	\$300
Wedding Planner	Skip It	\$0	Skip It	\$0	Skip It	\$0								
Transportation	Skip It	\$0	Skip It	\$0	Skip It	\$0								
Stationery	Website Only	\$0	Website Only	\$0	Website Only	\$0	Mailed Invites	\$560	Mailed Invites	\$560	Mailed Invites	\$560	Mailed Invites	\$560
Desserts	Sheet Cake or Cupcakes	\$27	Sheet Cake or Cupcakes	\$37	Sheet Cake or Cupcakes	\$50	Sheet Cake or Cupcakes	\$50	Sheet Cake or Cupcakes	\$70	Wedding Cake	\$500	Sheet Cake or Cupcakes	\$200
Favors	Skip It	\$0	DIY Personalized Favors	\$200	Skip It	\$0	DIY Personalized Favors	\$200						
Groom's Attire	Buy a Cheap Suit	\$100	Tuxedo	\$300	Tuxedo	\$300	Tuxedo	\$300						
Officiant	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	Officiant	\$250	Officiant	\$250	Officiant	\$250
Bridal Hair & Makeup	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	DIY	\$0	Professional Hair & Makeup	\$210	Professional Hair & Makeup	\$210	Professional Hair & Makeup	\$210
Catering	10 Guests Using Corporate Catering	\$200	20 Guests Using Corporate Catering	\$400	30 Guests Using Corporate Catering	\$600	40 Guests Using Corporate Catering	\$800	50 Guests Using Corporate Catering	\$1,000	50 Guests Using Corporate Catering	\$1,000	80 Guests Using Venue Catering	\$5,600
Marriage License	A Must	\$63	A Must	\$63	A Must	\$63								
Total Cost:	\$1,000		\$2,000		\$2,993		\$4,983		\$9,953		\$19,973		\$29,973	
Savings Compared to An Average Wedding:	-\$29,001		-\$28,001		-\$27,008		-\$25,018		-\$20,048		-\$10,028		-\$28	